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(1) (@) STATEMENT SHOWING SHAREHOLDING PATTERN AS ON
VINAYAK POLYCON INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

SCRIP CODE: Y QUARTER ENDED: 31/12/2014

(A) SHAREHOLDING OF PROMOTER AND PROMOTER GROUP

1) Indian

(a) Individuals (HUF) 16 1037793 1037793 33.680 33.680 0 0.000

(b) Central Gov/State gov 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0 0.000

(c) Bodies Corporate 1 354950 354950 11.520 11.520 0 0.000

(d) Financial Inst. Banks 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0 0.000

(e) Any Other (Specify) 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0 0.000
SUB-TOTAL (A)(1) 17 1392743 1392743 45.200 45.200 0 0.000

(2) Foreign

(a) Individuals nri/ 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0 0.000
Individuals/Foreign
(b) Bodies Corporate 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0 0.000
(c) Institutions 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0 0.000
(d) Any Other (specify) 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0 0.000
GROUP HOLDING
SUB-TOTAL (A)(2) 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0 0.000
TOTAL SHAREHOLDING OF PROMOTER
17 1392743 1392743 45.200 45.200 0 0.000
AND PROMOTER GROUP (A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2)
(B) PUBLIC SHAREHOLDING
(1) Institutions
(a) Mutual Funds/UTI 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 N.A, N.A.
(b) Financial Inst/Banks 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 N.A. N.A.
(c) Central Government(s) 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 N.A. N.A.
state Government(s)
(d) Venture Capital Funds 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 N.A. N.A.
(e) Insurance Companies 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 N.A. N.A.
(f) Foreign Institutional 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 N.A. N.A.
Investors
(9) Foreign Venture 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 N.A. N.A.
Capital Investors
(h) Any Other (specify) 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 N.A. N.A.
FDI
SUB-TOTAL (B)(1) (1] 0 0 0.000 0.000 N.A. N.A.
(2) Non-Institutions
(a) Bodies Corporate 22 1029961 955809 33.426 33.426 N.A. N.A.
(b) Individuals- 714 319428 167714 10.367 10.367 N.A. N.A.
i. Individual shareholders holding
nominal share capital up to Rs. 1
lac
(b) Individuals- 5 337857 337857 10.965 10.965 N.A. N.A.

ii.Individual shareholders holding
nominal share capital in excess
of Rs. 1 lac.
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Any other (specify)

Non-residentindian./OCB

Any other (specify)
Clearing Member
Any other (specify)
Trust

Any other (specify)

foreign bodies corporates

Any Other (specify)
EMPLOYEE
Any Other (specify)

PAKISTANI SHARE-HOLDERS

Any Other (specify)
DIRECTOR'S & THEIR
RELATIVES

SUB-TOTAL (B)(2)

TOTAL PUBLIC SHAREHOLDING (B)=(B)

(1)+(B)(2)
()

(a)

DEPOSITORY RECEIPTS

SUB-TOTAL (C)(1)

TOTAL SHARES HELD BY CUSTODIANS
AND AGAINST WHICH DEP. RECEIPTS
HAVE BEEN ISSUED (C)=(C)(1)

Grand Total (A) + (B) + (C)

VINAYAK POLYCON INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

(1) (b) STATEMENT SHOWING SHAREHOLDING OF PERSONS BELONGING TO THE CATEGORY

'PROMOTOR'

N

N o g M W

1201770100815259

1201770100815109
1304140000289141
1304140000287256
1201770100197235
IN30045011544022
1201770100815225

31/12/2014

JAISINTER POLYCON
PRIVATE LIMITED

BHANWAR LAL BAID
VIKRAM BAID

VIJAY BAID

SAMTA BAID
SADHNA BAID
PUSHPALATA BAID

744

744

0

761

1240

66

1688552

1688552

0

3081295

354950

82338
76076
73638

8007
94681
104844

66

1461446

1461446

0

2854189

11.520

2.672
2.469
2.390
0.260
3.073

3.403

SHARES HELD BY CUSTODIANS AND AGAINST WHICH DEP. RECEIPTS HAVE BEEN ISSUED

o o o o o o

0.040

0.002

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

54.800

54.800

0.000

0.000

0.000

100

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.040

0.002

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

54.800

54.800

0.000

0.000

0.000

100

N.A.

N.A.

N.A.

N.A.

N.A.

N.A.

N.A.

N.A.

N.A.

N.A.

N.A.

N.A.

0

N.A.

N.A.

N.A.

N.A.

N.A.

N.A.

N.A.

N.A.

N.A.

N.A.

N.A.

N.A.

0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000



10
1
12
13
14
15
16
17

Total

1201770100815244
IN30047641512153
IN30154915592009
1201770100818319
IN30002010861800
IN30105510061043
1202920000093671
1202920000092570
1202920000092585
IN30045013413075

VINOD BAID 53756 1.745
CHANDRAKANTA BAID 61814 2.006
RAJIV BAID 27606 0.896
BHARAT KUMAR BAID 95048 3.085
LAL CHAND BAID 136382 4.426
MAHENDRA NAHATA 6200 0.201
RAJIV BAID HUF 76260 2475
LAL CHAND BAID HUF 17174 0.557
BHANWAR LAL BAID HUF 43369 1.407
VARUN BAID 80600 2616

1392743 45.201

VINAYAK POLYCON INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

© ©O O O o o o o o o o

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

Share Holding Pattern 31/12/2014

Statement Showing Shareholding Of Persons Belonging To The Category 'Public' And Holding More Than 1% Of The Total Number Of Shares.

SR.NO

FOLIO

DPID-CLID

NAME OF THE SHAREHOLDER

1203330000101821
1201640200010701

1203660000077940

IN30201710160103
1203660000077961

1203660000077936
1203660000077955
1201770100860055

0002145

0002146

Total

RAJ KUMAR SETHIA

DEEPINDER SINGH POONIAN

SIGO POLYMERS PRIVATE LIMITED

SUBHRAJ TRADERS PVT. LTD.

SANKALP GRANITES PRIVATE LIMITED
MARATHA PETROCHEMICAL PRIVATE LIMITED
RIDAM POLYMERS PRIVATE LIMITED

BHARAT KUMAR BAID HUF .

MARATHA PETROCHEMICALS (P) LTD.

SIGO POLYMERS (P) LTD.

VINAYAK POLYCON INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

NUMBER OF SHARES
85137
48487
143220

244218
323169
149420
86422
167134
31434
39494

1318135

% OF TOTAL
2.763
1.574
4.648
7.926

10.488
4.849
2.805
5424
1.020
1.282

42.779

Share Holding Pattern 31/12/2014

Statement Showing Shareholding Of Persons Belonging To The Category 'Public’ And Holding More Than 5% Of The Total Number Of Shares.

SR.NO
1

NAME OF THE SHAREHOLDER

1201770100860055 BHARAT KUMAR BAID HUF .

FOLIO DPID-CLID
1203660000077961
IN30201710160103

Total

SANKALP GRANITES PRIVATE LIMITED
SUBHRAJ TRADERS PVT. LTD.

VINAYAK POLYCON INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

SR.NO

FOLIO

Total

DPID-CLID

Statement Showing Details Of Locked-In Shares

NAME OF THE SHAREHOLDER

VINAYAK POLYCON INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

SR.NO Type of outstanding DR (ADRs,

GDRs, SDRs, etc.)

ADR

(llN)(a) Statement showing details of Depository Receipts (DRs)

Number of outstanding DRs

Number of shares underlying

outstanding DRs

NUMBER OF SHARES
167134

323169
244218

734521

% OF TOTAL
5424

10.488
7.926

23.838

Share Holding Pattern 31/12/2014

NUMBER OF SHARES

% OF TOTAL

Shares underlying outstanding DRs as a percentage of total
number of shares {i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in

Statement at para (I)(a) above}

0.000



2 GDR

Total

VINAYAK POLYCON INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

0.000

Share Holding Pattern 31/12/2014
Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group

Indian: Individuals (HUF)

SR.NO FOLIO DPID-CLID NAME PHY-HOL NSDL-HOL CDSL-HOL TOT-HOL %
1 1202920000092585 BHANWAR LAL BAID HUF 0 0 43369 43369 1407 1.407
2 1201770100815109 BHANWAR LAL BAID 0 0 82338 82338 2672 2672
3 1304140000289141 VIKRAM BAID 0 0 76076 76076  2.469 2.469
4 1304140000287256 VIJAY BAID 0 0 73638 73638  2.390 2.390
5 1201770100197235 SAMTA BAID 0 0 8007 8007  0.260 0.260
6 IN30045011544022 SADHNA BAID 0 94681 0 94681 3.073 3.073
7 1201770100815225 PUSHPALATA BAID 0 0 104844 104844  3.403 3.403
8 1201770100815244 VINOD BAID 0 0 53756 53756  1.745 1.745
9 IN30047641512153 CHANDRAKANTA BAID 0 61814 0 61814  2.006 2.006
10 IN30154915592009 RAJIV BAID 0 27606 0 27606  0.896 0.896
11 1201770100818319 BHARAT KUMAR BAID 0 0 95048 95048  3.085 3.085
12 IN30002010861800 LAL CHAND BAID 0 136382 0 136382  4.426 4.426
13 IN30105510061043 MAHENDRA NAHATA 0 6200 0 6200  0.201 0.201
14 1202920000093671 RAJIV BAID HUF 0 0 76260 76260 2475 2475
15 1202920000092570 LAL CHAND BAID HUF 0 0 17174 17174 0557 0.557
16 IN30045013413075 VARUN BAID 0 80600 0 80600 2616 2616
Total 0 407283 630510 1037793  33.681 33.681
VINAYAK POLYCON INTERNATIONAL LIMITED Share Holding Pattern 31/12/2014

Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group
Indian: Body Corporate
SR.NO FOLIO DPID-CLID NAME PHY-HOL NSDL-HOL CDSL-HOL TOT-HOL %
JAISINTER POLYCON PRIVATE
1 1201770100815259 0 0 354950 354950 11.520 11.520
LIMITED
Total 0 0 354950 354950  11.52 11.52
VINAYAK POLYCON INTERNATIONAL LIMITED Share Holding Pattern 31/12/2014
Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group
Foreign: Body Corporate

SR.NO FOLIO DPID-CLID NAME PHY-HOL NSDL-HOL CDSL-HOL TOT-HOL %

Total 1] 0 0 0 0 0
VINAYAK POLYCON INTERNATIONAL LIMITED Share Holding Pattern 31/12/2014
Public Shareholding
Mutual Fund/UTI

SR.NO FOLIO DPID-CLID NAME PHY-HOL NSDL-HOL CDSL-HOL TOT-HOL %
Total 1] 0 0 0 0 0

VINAYAK POLYCON INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

Share Holding Pattern 31/12/2014
Public Shareholding



SR.NO

FOLIO

Total

DPID-CLID

Financial Inst/Banks

NAME

VINAYAK POLYCON INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

SR.NO

FOLIO

Total

DPID-CLID

Public Shareholding

PHY-HOL

Central/State Govt(s)

NAME

VINAYAK POLYCON INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

SR.NO

FOLIO

Total

DPID-CLID

Public Shareholding

PHY-HOL

NSDL-HOL

NSDL-HOL

Foreign Institutional Investors

NAME

VINAYAK POLYCON INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

SR.NO

10

11

12
13

14

15

16

17

18
19
20

21

22

FOLIO

0000122
0002131

0002145

0002146

Total

DPID-CLID

1203660000077940

IN30039410014644

IN30114310095924

1203660000077955

IN30305210793254

IN30246110021569

1203660000077936

1203660000077961

IN30201710160103

IN30125028076226

IN30014210734411

1201770100075062
IN30147710000096

IN30023910851718

1201770100015817

IN30236510000130

IN30220110778462

1205050000001891

Public Shareholding

PHY-HOL

NSDL-HOL

Non-Institutions Bodies Corporate

NAME

SIGO POLYMERS PRIVATE
LIMITED

KARVY STOCK BROKING
LIMITED

MASTER CAPITAL SERVICES
LTD

RIDAM POLYMERS PRIVATE
LIMITED

MONARCH RESEARCH &
BROKERAGE PVTLTD
SHAMROCK SECURITIES PVT.
LTD.

MARATHA PETROCHEMICAL
PRIVATE LIMITED

SANKALP GRANITES PRIVATE
LIMITED

SUBHRAJ TRADERS PVT. LTD.

SWETA TRADING & INVESTMENT

PRIVATE LIMITED
HSBC INVESTDIRECT
SECURITIES (INDIA) LIMITED

HEM SECURITIES LIMITED

BONANZA PORTFOLIO LTD

CENTRE FOR MONITORING
INDIAN ECONOMY PVT LTD
K.K.G. SECURITIES PVT. LTD.
(MARGIN A/C)
SHRIPARASRAM HOLDINGS
PVT.LTD.

EDELWEISS FINANCIAL
ADVISORS LIMITED

BAZIGAR TRADING PVT LTD
ADVENT AGE AGENCY (P)LTD

LOTUS FINCAP LIMITED

MARATHA PETROCHEMICALS
(P)LTD.
SIGO POLYMERS (P) LTD.

PHY-HOL

3100
124

31434

39494

74152

NSDL-HOL

0

20

589

620

208

0

244218

3862

186

0
124

1

1550

186

o

251564

CDSL-HOL

CDSL-HOL

CDSL-HOL

CDSL-HOL

143220

149420

323169

0

0

31

704245

TOT-HOL

Share Holding Pattern 31/12/2014

TOT-HOL

Share Holding Pattern 31/12/2014

TOT-HOL

Share Holding Pattern 31/12/2014

TOT-HOL

143220

20

589

86422

620

208

149420

323169

244218

3862

186

31
124

186

1550

186

1797
3100
124

31434

39494

1029961

4.648

0.001

0.019

2.805

0.020

0.007

4.849

10.488

7.926

0.125

0.006

0.001
0.004

0.000

0.006

0.050

0.006

0.058
0.101
0.004

1.020

1.282

33.426

4.648

0.001

0.019

2.805

0.020

0.007

4.849

10.488

7.926

0.125

0.006

0.001
0.004

0.000

0.006

0.050

0.006

0.058
0.101
0.004

1.020

1.282

33.426



VINAYAK POLYCON INTERNATIONAL LIMITED Share Holding Pattern 31/12/2014
Public Shareholding

Non-Institutions Individuals- ii.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 1 lac.

SR.NO FOLIO DPID-CLID NAME PHY-HOL NSDL-HOL CDSL-HOL TOT-HOL %
1 1201770100860055 BHARAT KUMAR BAID HUF . 0 0 167134 167134 5424 5424
2 IN30246110059665 SANJAY HARIKISHAN 0 11147 0 11147 0.362 0.362
3 IN30246110012875 PRITTY DEVI SARAWAGI 0 25952 0 25952 0.842 0.842
4 1201640200010701 DEEPINDER SINGH POONIAN 0 0 48487 48487 1574 1.574
5 1203330000101821 RAJ KUMAR SETHIA 0 0 85137 85137 2.763 2.763
Total 0 37099 300758 337857 10.965 10.965
VINAYAK POLYCON INTERNATIONAL LIMITED Share Holding Pattern 31/12/2014

Public Shareholding

Non-nstitutions Any other (specify) Non-resident indian./OCB

SR.NO FOLIO DPID-CLID NAME PHY-HOL NSDL-HOL CDSL-HOL TOT-HOL %
1 0000156 RIYAZ AHMED KHAN 620 0 0 620 0.020 0.020
2 0000157 DAVIS ANTONY KAITHARATH 620 0 0 620 0.020 0.020
Total 1240 0 0 1240 0.04 0.04
VINAYAK POLYCON INTERNATIONAL LIMITED Share Holding Pattern 31/12/2014

Public Shareholding

Clearing Membber

SR.NO FOLIO DPID-CLID NAME PHY-HOL NSDL-HOL CDSL-HOL TOT-HOL %
UNICON SECURITIES PRIVATE
1 1205350000023193 0 0 66 66 0.002 0.002
LIMITED
Total 0 0 66 66 0.002 0.002

INTRODUCTORY SUB-TABLE (l)(a)
NAME OF THE COMPANY : VINAYAK POLYCON INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
SCRIP CODE: Y CLASS OF SECURITY:

QUARTER ENDED: 31/12/2014

As a % of total no of partly|As a % of total no of shares

Partly paid-up shares:- No. of partly paid-up shares|paid-up shares of the Company
Held by promoter/promoter group
Held by public
Total-D
As a % of total no of shares
As a % of total no of|of the Company, assuming
No. of outstanding|outstanding convertible|full conversion of the
Oustanding convertible securities:- securities securities convertible securities

Held by promoter/promoter group

Held by public
Total-E
As a % of total no of shares
As a % of total no of|of the Company, assuming
Warrants:- No. of warrants warrants full conversion of warrants

Held by promoter/promoter group
Held by public

Total-F

Total paid up capital of the company
assuming full conversion of warrants
and convertible securities
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